



2026:CGHC:19135

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 543 of 2021

Hrishikesh **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

05/02/2021	Shri K.K. Patel, Counsel for the Petitioner. Ms. Sunita Jain, G.A. for the State. Heard. Learned State counsel is directed to file reply. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Jyoti	