



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 543 of 2021

HRISHIKESH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

06/11/2025	Mr. Ramakant Patel, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vedant Shadangi, P. L. for the State. Let reply be filed within a period of 3 weeks. List this case after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Parul	