



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 543 of 2021

HRISHIKESH versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

02/04/2026	Shri Kamal Kishore Patel, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Dilman Rati Minj, Deputy AG for the State/respondent. Learned State counsel seeks and is granted two weeks time to file additional return in this case. List this matter in the week commencing on 20th April, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Avinash	